
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, August 14, 2019, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Briefing: Climate Change Series Part I19-0802

Presenting agencies: DDPHE & CPD

Consent Items

Approves a grant agreement with the Office of National 

Drug Control Policy (ONDCP) High Intensity Drug 

Trafficking Area (HIDTA) Program for $835,343 and 

through 12-30-20 to support initiatives designed to 

implement the strategy proposed by the Executive Board 

of the Rocky Mountain HIDTA and administered by the 

Denver Police Department, citywide (POLIC-201950418).

19-0795

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15343
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=15336

